
OFFERING MEMORANDUM

16680 MCGREGOR BLVD.
2,607± SQ. FT.  OFFICE SPACE FOR LEASE



16680 McGregor Blvd., #1
Fort Myers, FL 33908

Lee 

Office Suite

3,471± Sq. Ft.

2,607± Sq. Ft.

C-1A (Commercial)

1977

01-46-23-00-00027.0000

Property Address:

County:

Property Type:

Building Size:

Unit Size:

Zoning:

Year Built:

STRAP Number:

OFFERING PROCESS
Offers should be sent via Contract or Letter of Intent to include, but not limited to, basic terms 

such as purchase price, earnest money deposit, feasibility period and closing period.

LEASE RATE:

$17 PSF NNN
+ $6.60 CAM*

(*estimated)

GROSS MONTHLY RATE:

$5,127 DIRECT ALL OFFERS TO:

P R O P E RT Y S U M M A RY SALES EXECUTIVES

LSICOMPANIES.COM

Logan Holley
lholley@lsicompanies.com

o: (239) 489-4066  |  m: (404) 625-0185

Justin Thibaut, CCIM
President & CEO

Logan Holley
Sales Associate
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EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

16680 McGregor Blvd, Suite 1 offers 
an exceptional opportunity to occupy 
a 2,607± Sq. Ft., move-in ready office 
space in the Iona Community.
 
Located just minutes from Summerlin Road 
and San Carlos Blvd, the property lies 
within a highly active commercial district 
and is positioned for strategic connectivity 
with easy access to the beaches and South 
Fort Myers, making this an ideal space 
for an end-user to secure a location in a 
growing and sought after corridor.

Recent improvements include a new roof 
(2023), exterior & interior paint, new 
floors, and landscaping.
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PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

• 2,607± Sq. Ft.

• (17) Parking Spaces

• (7) Oversized Private Offices

• Breakroom

• Front Lobby/Reception Area

• IT Room

• Back Patio

• New Roof (2023)
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FLOOR PLAN

All floorplans and square footage figures are approximate and provided for illustrative purposes only. The plans and figures contained herein were not prepared by a licensed engineer 
or professional surveyor and should not be relied upon as such. LSI disclaims any liability for inaccuracies and makes no guarantees, warranties, or representations as to the accuracy or 
completeness of the figures provided.
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PROPERTY EXTERIOR
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PROPERTY INTERIOR
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PROPERTY INTERIOR
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PROPERTY AERIAL
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PROPERTY AERIAL
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PROPERTY AERIAL
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RETAIL MAP
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1. SANIBEL BEACH PLACE

4. PUNTA RASSA

2. SUMMERLIN ROAD

3. GLADIOLUS GATEWAY

CALUSA GRANDECALUSA GRANDE
(Sanibel Outlets (Sanibel Outlets 

Redevelopment In Planning)Redevelopment In Planning)
498 Multi-Family Units498 Multi-Family Units
72,025 Sq. Ft. Office72,025 Sq. Ft. Office
52,418 Sq. Ft. Retail52,418 Sq. Ft. Retail

21,209 Sq. Ft. Restaurant21,209 Sq. Ft. Restaurant

SUBJECT PROPERTYSUBJECT PROPERTY
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LOCATION
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LOCATION HIGHLIGHTS

AREA DEMOGRAPHICS

•	 0.5± miles to Summerlin Road
•	 1.5± miles to San Carlos Boulevard
•	 5.0± miles to Fort Myers Beach
•	 5.9± miles to Sanibel Island
•	 6.7± miles to US-41
•	 7.0± miles to Cape Coral
•	 10.1± miles to Page Field Airport (FMY)
•	 12.1± miles to I-75
•	 17.2± miles to SWFL International Airport (RSW)

1 MILE RADIUS

3 MILE RADIUS

5 MILE RADIUS

4,963

POPULATION MEDIAN INCOMEHOUSEHOLDS

2,708 $65,478

23,563

POPULATION MEDIAN INCOMEHOUSEHOLDS

12,511 $67,892

75,728

POPULATION MEDIAN INCOMEHOUSEHOLDS

39,020 $71,235

SUBJECT PROPERTYSUBJECT PROPERTY
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